HWS15A-150A Series
10-150W Single Output Industrial Power Supplies
HWS15A-150A Series 1
Features Benefits
The ultra reliable, conservatively rated HWS-A series of 10W to 150W AC-DC power supplies has a limited lifetime warranty (1), unique to the industry. The series
accepts a wide range 85 to 265Vac (300Vac peak for 5s) input with output voltages from 3.3V to 48V. The products are certified to IEC 62368-1, UL 508 and EN
62477-1 OVC III (HWS150A) and are SEMI F47 compliant .  They also meet Class B conducted and radiated emissions without additional filtering or shielding.
Models with push-in wire terminals are available for systems utilizing cost-saving automated and robotic assembly techniques.
• Limited Lifetime Warranty (1)
• Very Conservative Electrolytic Capacitor Ratings
• Class B Conducted and Radiated EMI
• Low Off-Load Power Consumption
• UL 508 Certified
• Low Cost of Ownership
• Long Service Life
• Easier System EMC Compliance
• Energy Saving
• Suitable For Industrial Control Equipment
Model Selector
	 Model	 Output 	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum Output	 Line	 Load	 Overvoltage	 Efficiency
			  Voltage (V)	 Range (V)	 Current(A)	 Power (W)	 Reg (mV)	 Reg (mV)	 (V)	 (115/230Vac)(%)
	 	HWS15A-3/A	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 3	 10	 20	 120	 4.13 - 4.95	 70 / 71
	 HWS30A-3/A	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 6	 20	 20	 120	 4.13 - 4.95	 75 / 77
	 HWS50A-3/A	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 10	 33	 20	 120	 4.13 - 4.95	 76 / 78
	 HWS100A-3/A	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 20	 66	 20	 120	 4.13 - 4.95	 82 / 84
	 HWS150A-3/A	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 30	 99	 20	 120	 4.13 - 4.95	 82 / 84
	 HWS15A-5/A	 5	 4.0 - 6.0	 3	 15	 20	 120	 6.25 - 7.25	 77 / 79
	 HWS30A-5/A	 5	 4.0 - 6.0	 6	 30	 20	 120	 6.25 - 7.25	 80 / 82
	 HWS50A-5/A	 5	 4.0 - 6.0	 10	 50	 20	 120	 6.25 - 7.25	 82 / 84
	 HWS100A-5/A	 5	 4.0 - 6.0	 20	 100	 20	 120	 6.25 - 7.25	 84 / 86
	 HWS150A-5/A	 5	 4.0 - 6.0	 30	 150	 20	 120	 6.25 - 7.25	 85 / 87
	 HWS15A-12/A	 12	 9.6 - 14.4	 1.3	 16	 48	 150	 15 - 17.4	 80 / 83
	 HWS30A-12/A	 12	 9.6 - 14.4	 2.5	 30	 48	 150	 15 - 17.4	 84 / 86
	 HWS50A-12/A	 12	 9.6 - 14.4	 4.3	 52	 48	 150	 15 - 17.4	 83 / 85
	 HWS100A-12/A	 12	 9.6 - 14.4	 8.5	 102	 48	 150	 15 - 17.4	 86 / 88
	 HWS150A-12/A	 12	 9.6 - 14.4	 13	 156	 48	 150	 15 - 17.4	 85 / 88
	 HWS15A-15/A	 15	 12.0 - 18.0	 1	 15	 60	 150	 18.8 - 21.8	 81 / 84
	 HWS30A-15/A	 15	 12.0 - 18.0	 2	 30	 60	 150	 18.8 - 21.8	 85 / 87
	 HWS50A-15/A	 15	 12.0 - 18.0	 3.5	 53	 60	 150	 18.8 - 21.8	 83 / 86
	 HWS100A-15/A	 15	 12.0 - 18.0	 7	 105	 60	 150	 18.8 - 21.8	 86 / 88
	 HWS150A-15/A	 15	 12.0 - 18.0	 10	 150	 60	 150	 18.8 - 21.8	 86 / 89
	 HWS15A-24/A	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 0.65	 16	 96	 150	 30 - 34.8	 82 / 85
	 HWS30A-24/A	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 1.3	 31	 96	 150	 30 - 34.8	 86 / 88
	 HWS50A-24/A	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 2.2	 53	 96	 150	 30 - 34.8	 84 / 87
	 HWS100A-24/A	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 4.5	 108	 96	 150	 30 - 34.8	 87 / 89
	 HWS150A-24/A	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 6.5	 156	 96	 150	 30 - 34.8	 88 / 90
	 HWS15A-48/A	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 0.33	 16	 192	 200	 55.2 - 64.8	 80 / 80
	 HWS30A-48/A	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 0.65	 31	 192	 200	 55.2 - 64.8	 82 / 83
	 HWS50A-48/A	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 1.1	 53	 192	 200	 55.2 - 64.8	 84 / 86
	 HWS100A-48/A	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 2.1	 101	 192	 200	 55.2 - 64.8	 88 / 90
	 HWS150A-48/A	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 3.3	 158	 192	 200	 55.2 - 64.8	 89 / 91
HWS15A-150A Series2
Specifications